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# Profile Type A 16x9,28mm white 2,02 m inc/end caps, clips
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Profile Type A 16x9,28mm white 2,02 m inc/end caps,
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SPECIFICATIONS
Color:

Length:
Height:
Width:

Weight:

Max width Led Strip :

Mounting:

White
2020mm

9,3mm
16mm
0,269kg
13,4mm

Surface
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